Since 1896.
enquiries@wedderburn.co.nzFreephone: 0800 800 379 www.wedderburn.co.nz
Weighing Scales. Packaging Equipment. Labelling Equipment.
Labels. Food Equipment. POS Solutions. Maintenance & Repairs.
Specifications may change without notice
 Weighing Scales.
Liftable Washdown Stainless Steel
Trolley Weighing Scale Base
Model : WS01TW Series
Trade approved and robust, these stainless steel scale platforms feature a low profile,
IP68 rated stainless steel load cells and a hydraulic lifting mechanism that enables
easy access underneath the platform for thorough cleaning. Our WS01TW Series
Scale Bases also have the option of adding stainless steel loading ramps to provide
safe access for warehouse trolleys.
FEATURES	  WS01TW SERIES
	• legal for trade use (TS1505.5)
	• trade approval applies when connected to an approved indicator
	• maximum approved divisions 3000 d/range
	• heavy duty, stainless steel construction
	• IP68 protection rating
	• hydraulic liftable top plate allows easy access to clean under platform
	• stainless steel IP68 load cells
	• low profile weighing platform (65 mm high platform)
OPTIONS
	• on/off ramp 800 mm (W) x 610 mm (D)  (part # WS01TWLR08)
	• on/off ramp 1000 mm (W) x 610 mm (D)  (part # WS01TWLR10)
	• on/off ramp 1200 mm (W) x 610 mm (D)  (part # WS01TWLR12)
*  Overall size includes weighing platter and sides but
excludes the optional loading ramps
VARIATIONS
Model Number Max Capacity Graduation Platform Size (mm) Overall Dimensions (mm)
WS01TW0808SF05000300 300 kg 0.1 kg 800 (W) x 800 (D) 1,200 (W) x 800 (D) x 125 (H)
WS01TW0808SF05000600 600 kg 0.2 kg 800 (W) x 800 (D) 1,200 (W) x 800 (D) x 125 (H)
WS01TW0808SF05001500 1,500 kg 0.5 kg 800 (W) x 800 (D) 1,200 (W) x 800 (D) x 125 (H)
WS01TW1010SF10000600 600 kg 0.2 kg 1,000 (W) x 1,000 (D) 1,420 (W) x 1,000 (D) x 125 (H)
WS01TW1010SF10001500 1,500 kg 0.5 kg 1,000 (W) x 1,000 (D) 1,420 (W) x 1,000 (D) x 125 (H)
WS01TW1212SF10000600 600 kg 0.2 kg 1,200 (W) x 1,200 (D) 1,620 (W) x 1,200 (D) x 125 (H)
WS01TW1212SF10001500 1,500 kg 0.5 kg 1,200 (W) x 1,200 (D) 1,620 (W) x 1,200 (D) x 125 (H)